
 
 

PRODUCT DATA SHEET – Brake Kleen 

 

PRODUCT # 

150000 

 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 

Brake Kleen is a colorless liquid with a penetrating odor. 

 

PACKAGING AND SHIPPING 

Available in 5 Gal Pails and 55 Gal Drums 

 

CHEMICAL ANALYSIS 

Chemical Analysis     

Appearance 

API Gravity @ 60 °F 

Specific Gravity @ 60°F 

Distillation, IBP °C 

Distillation, 50%, °C 

Distillation, DP °C 

Flash Point (TCC), °F 

Water Content, %W 

Water, ppm 

Odor 

Typical Specification 

Clear / Free / Suspended Matter 

67.0 – 71.0 

0.6988 – 0.7128 

60.0 Min. 

Record 

99.0 Max 

-10.0 Max 

0.2 Max 

2000 Max 

Characteristic 

 

APPLICATIONS 

Brake Kleen is used as a brake cleaner solvent. 

 

 


